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01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#19-484696

THE CROWN JEWEL OF SOUTHWEST 
BEVERLY HILLS

CBRB/BHHS
Jolton & Jacoby 310.285.7503

4+7
241 S CAMDEN DR

$5,495,000 OTHER

Private and gated farmhouse featuring 4 bedrooms + 2 
bonus rooms & 2 family rooms (1 adj kitchen; 1 in basement). 
Aesthetically captivating in its well-appointed design details 
w/exemplary scale & floor plan. Quality abounds as you enter 
this meticulous and inviting, move-in condition home, built 
to perfection in 2008. Classic finishes w/modern touches. 
*2008 City of Beverly Hills Residential Design Award *Alarm 
System *Back-up generator *slate roof *approx. 6,645 sq. ft.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-433644

BEST VALUE IN THE BEVERLY HILLS 
FLATS - REDUCED!

EXCLUSIVE REALTY INC
Robert Pavloff 213-220-6000

6+8
700 WALDEN DR

$11,495,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Architectural Award winning estate built new in 2010. 
Designed by Shubin + Donaldson. Exquisite modern detail 
throughout. Grand foyer entry w/atrium, living rm with high 
ceilings, flr to ceiling window to display your most treasured 
art work. Brazilian cherry hardwood floors,exquisite use 
of stone with an indoor/outdoor flow. High end Viking 
appliances,den,library,office,master w/fireplace, dual walk-in 
closets. Elevator, gym, media/billiards & wine cellar. Pool/spa 
with waterfall & cabana.

Pool/Spa,Elvtr,Media,Wine cellar

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#19-464752

NIRVANA FOUND

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

5+7.5
1049 LOMA VISTA DR

$15,625,000 2sty-MODERN

Nirvana found in this new custom modern home designed 
by award winning architectural firm Ames-Peterson Int'l. 
Features a 10' pivot door & reflecting pond that waterfalls 
to the patio below. Formal living room & dining with Black 
Phantom leather stone fireplace, Fleetwood glass doors, 
zero-edge pool & spa, chef's kitchen with 13' Tourmaline 
island, Poggenpohl cabinets, Gaggenau & Miele appliances. 
1,200 sq. ft. master suite, elevator, wellness room, maids 
quarters, screening room & Zen gardens.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-459104

TROUSDALE MID-CENTURY 
MASTERPIECE BY REX LOTERY

HILTON & HYLAND
Branden & Rayni Williams 310.691.5935

5+6
1120 MAYTOR PL

$15,800,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Trousdale's finest mid-century masterpiece, designed by 
architect Rex Lotery in 1961. This stunning mid-century 
modern is situated on a rare deep, flat lot at the end of a 
quiet quiet cul-de-sac. Enter through a Gated motor court 
to your own private garden of Eden filled with lush banana 
trees & landscaping providing the utmost privacy. Cross the 
moat-like entrance through the front door to an open floor 
plan with towering ceilings & views of Century City.

Williams & Williams Estates Group

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-451182

LUXURIOUS, MODERN ESTATE W/
UNOBSTRUCTED CITY & OCEAN VIEWS

COMPASS
Sally Forster Jones 310.579.2200

6+9
1201 LAUREL WAY

$29,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Mark Whipple estate is situated atop a promontory. Open 
floorplan & disappearing walls of glass flowing indoor/
outdoor spaces. Master expanding the entire upper level w/
oversized walk-in closet, deck w/spa & bath w/tub, glass 
shower & dual vanities. Bar, opulent glass wine cellar & 
movie theater w/secret Zen garden. Features gym, guest 
house, gated driveway, smart home tech & more! Expansive 
outdoor space w/BBQ, fire pit & infinity edge wrap-around 
pool blending into the stunning vistas.

1201Laurel-Way.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-453314

REDUCED ANOTHER $500,000!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Steven Geller 310-922-2141

5+7
472 S SPALDING DR

$5,495,000 3sty-CONTEMP MED

NOW PRICED TO SELL! REDUCED ANOTHER $500,000. 
Words cannot describe this magnificent, custom, state of 
the art, newer constructed home w/permitted guest house & 
Views, Views, Views. Apx 7,000 sq/ft w/5Br, 6Ba's, gourmet 
kitchen, great room, library, game room & more. 11,121 sqft 
lot w/ large grassy yd & room for a pool. It may be favorably 
compared to properties on the 500 & 600 blocks in the 
"flats". THIS PROPERTY MUST BE SEEN! Click on Website 
for Home Tour.

GOURMET KITCHEN, HUGE PATIOS, GUEST HSE!

Open red6992000
11-2 632F3

MLS#19-476762

SOUTHERN COLONIAL GRACE

BHHS CA PROPERTIES
Larry Young 310-777-2879

6+7
1255 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$8,495,000 2sty-SOUTHERN COLONIAL

Gated w/ circular drive & stately in presence, this lower 
Benedict Cyn Dr manse is designer-done w/ timeless & 
tasteful traditional elements. Enjoy all the BH city services. In 
pristine condition, this elegant home has a flawless floorplan 
geared toward the way we live today. An entertainer's dream, 
all of the public rooms are all grandly scaled & flow easily. 
High ceil & tall windows provide an abundance natural light. 
Gourmet chef's kitchen. 5 spacious BRs up incl. a master 
wing. Pool & Spa.

1255Benedict.com

Open red11-2

MLS#19-459718

$1M REDUCTION FOR BEVERLY HILLS 
TROUSDALE OASIS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310-704-4248

6+7.5
1240 LOMA VISTA DR

$9,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Extraordinary Balinese modern pavilion w/ pool & city views 
on a ~22,550 SF lot in prime Trousdale Estates. This private 
contemporary 6BD, ~6,000 SF villa features large scale 
indoor & outdoor spaces, formal dining area, gorgeous 
Chef’s kitchen, media lounge, outdoor kitchen & entertaining 
area, multiple outdoor decks, resort-like pool area & guest 
house. 2 master suites w/ luxurious baths & sitting rooms, 4 
addtl ensuite BDs & yoga studio/gym. Gated motor court & 
garage for 6 cars off-street.

STJAMESCANTER.COM

Open red11-2

ULTRA PRIVATE MID-CENTURY 
RETREAT IN BENEDICT CYN

COMPASS
Bryant \ Reichling 323.395.9084

2+2
9617 YOAKUM DR

$1,995,000 MID-CENTURY

Floor-to-ceiling retractable doors and tongue-and-groove 
ceilings create a warm atmosphere with connection to 
nature. Formal living room and updated kitchen with dining 
area open onto the lush backyard. Remarkable outdoor areas 
with multiple seating and dining areas. The master bedroom 
features a renovated en suite bathroom. Updated overtime 
with intention and respect to the original architecture, this 
private and calm residence is your moment of zen.

www.9617Yoakum.com

Open NEW11-2

ELEGANT ESTATE IN BEVERLY HILLS

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
R Maize / G Weiss 310.968.8828

7+10
902 N REXFORD DR

$14,995,000

Set behind gates with a private motor court on park-like 
grounds reveal an elegant estate. Curved stairway & center 
hall welcome you to oversized & grand rooms. The indoor/
outdoor flow invites you to the expansive backyard w/ a 
large grassy area, built in BBQ and bar, and loggia area 
with a fireplace reminiscent of being at a European villa. 
Wood paneled family room w/ classic Hollywood-style bar. 
Bright kitchen includes a breakfast room with vistas of the 
extraordinary grounds.

www.rochellemaize.com

Lunch NEW11-2
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01 Beverly Hills Lease

MLS#19-473614

GATED PAUL WILLIAMS TENNIS ESTATE

CB | THE AGENCY
Rey | Gottula 310.291.6646

9+8
620 N BEVERLY DR

$68,000 TRADITIONAL

On over ¾ acre & offered fully furnished, this long term 
rental is replete with every possible amenity. The main floor 
features a spacious liv rm w/ frplc, form din room w/ frplc, 
eat-in chef's kitch w/ stainless appliances, library w/ built-
ins & fam/media rm. 2 bdrms complete the 1st floor. 2nd 
floor includes master suite w/ sitting rm w/ frplc, spa-like 
bath & terrace overlooking the grounds. 4 add'l bdrm suites 
complete the 2nd floor + a full guest house features 2 bdrm 
suites.

BEAUTIFULLY FURNISHED

Open rev11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#19-497922

CHARMING COUNTRY HOME

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Marcia Taylor 310-467-3443

2+2
2514 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$1,595,000 1sty-RANCH

Charming Country Home in Secluded setting above Hutton. 
2 bedrooms, 2 baths, den, Hardwood Floors, 2 fireplaces, 
Bonus roomoff Carport. Surrounded by greenery above 
Benedict. Needs TLC.

Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-460524

ICONIC CONTEMPORARY HOME  WITH 
CITY VIEWS! COME FOR LUNCH!

THE AGENCY
Martin Halfon 424-210-3110

4+7
1250 ANGELO DR

$11,495,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Beautiful, private, walled, and gated 4 bedroom, 6.5 
bathroom home of iconic architectural significance. Entry 
welcomes guests with a cascading waterfall and open floor 
plan with walls of glass. Living room, dining room, cook’s 
kitchen and cabana seamlessly all open to the backyard 
with a beautiful spa like pool, spa and 30FT long waterfall 
and outdoor kitchen. Amazing master suite has a step-down 
sitting area and high ceilings with a dual bathroom suite 
featuring a shower, tub and steam shower

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,

Lunch red11990000
11-2

MLS#19-487484

A TASTEFULLY RESTORED & 
MODERNIZED TRADITIONAL

KW/BH & BERKSHIRE HW
Michael Eisenberg 310-748-5410

5+5
1984 COLDWATER CANYON DR

$3,995,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Seldom does a residence come to market that carefully 
incorporates the significant historic details, while 
orchestrating a stunning contemporary update with attention 
to modern & technological conveniences. With a nod to Paul 
Williams, architect to the stars. Completely remodeled with 
expense spared. This place is done done done..

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Hood Fan,Other

Open red11-2

MLS#19-459032

NEST SEEKERS
Shelene Atanacio 310-500-0678

5+6
13319 MULHOLLAND DR

$8,599,000 MEDITERRANEAN

On over 2/3 of an acre (approx 7,900 sf), sits this Magnificent 
Mediterranean Villa style home hidden behind high gates 
& a long meticulously landscaped private driveway. This 
exquisite home has large size rooms w/abundance of natural 
light & spectacular views of the city lights & the canyons. 
The grand LR w/30' ceiling, French doors & accented w/
hand painted murals by a famous artist from Italy. Outside is 
a romantic lushly-planted garden, pool & spa.

Dshwshr,Elvtr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-494822

GATED CONTEMP. WITH CITY, CANYON 
AND MOUNTAIN VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER
Peter Whyte 310-650-8480

4+6
13331 MULHOLLAND DR

$4,995,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Secluded 4 Bdrm, 6 Ba. on private promontory.  Gated 
motor court. Unobstructed panoramic view of city lights 
and mountain vistas. Enter through double doors into large 
living room with views. Kitchen features, granite counters, 
tiger oak cabinets, bamboo floors, loads of counter space,& 
state-of-the-art stainless appliances. Master is boundless 
w/ sumptuous bath room, large walk-in closet and balcony 
overlooking canyon vistas. There are 3 additional bedroom 
suites, office and 3 car garage.

Fantastic Views

Open rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

RICHARD DORMAN AIA, 1959

HILTON & HYLAND
Jonah Wilson 310.858.5465

4+4
8015 BRIAR SUMMIT DR

$3,925,000

Warm modern architectural bathed in sunlight and 
surrounded by dreamlike gardens with total privacy. A 
classic example of midcentury post & beam architecture. 
Completely renovated 2 years ago with stunning quality 
and craftsmanship. The interior flows effortlessly outside 
for a perfect indoor-outdoor living. Outdoor areas include 
Brazilian landscaping, pool and spa, and outdoor kitchen. 
Ipe wood decking and trim surrounds the gated grounds and 
guest house. A true architectural gem.

JonahWilson.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-488992

REMODELED WITH STUNNING VIEWS!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Fitzgerald/Epremian 310-285-7515

5+7
2673 ZORADA DR

$3,595,000 CONTEMPORARY

A light-filled, 2 story foyer with soaring ceilings welcomes 
you to this beautifully remodeled contemporary jewel in 
the Hollywood Hills w/ beautiful views! Abundant natural 
light floors the home through oversized windows, while the 
open-concept great room on the main level flows to spacious 
terraces, outdoor barbecue and pool capturing sweeping 
canyon views. A chef's kitchen opens to a full bar, living 
room with fireplace, den and outdoor dining pavilion, a true 
entertainers paradise. MUST SEE!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open NEW12-2

MLS#19-496456

THE TREE HOUSE, SHANGRI-LA, A ZEN 
RETREAT

THE AGENCY
Deedee Howard 310-780-7676

2+2
8010 WOODROW WILSON DR

$3,495,000 MID-CENTURY

The Tree House, Shangri-La, a Zen retreat—this Laurel 
Canyon home has been bestowed many names over the 
years. It features a large entertainment-ready deck with an 
outdoor screening room that overlooks a sycamore grove. 
The recently renovated, mid-century modern estate has an 
illustrious list of past celebrity owners. Its interiors include 
wood-beamed ceilings and a chef-caliber kitchen. This is a 
private, tranquil escape for those wishing to unplug minutes 
from Studio City and Beverly Hills.

The Tree House

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#19-497362

SITUATED IN PRIME LOWER OUTPOST 
ESTATES

HILTON & HYLAND
Tiffany Yi Hu 310.849.9547

4+5
1972 OUTPOST CIR

$2,680,000 TRADITIONAL

Quietly tucked away in the back of Outpost Circle, this 
beautifully renovated home features a contemporary look 
and feel, incorporating modern functionality with the style 
and glamour of old Hollywood. This home boasts dual 
master bedroom suites, along with three additional guest 
bedrooms, a large living room, a dining room and a modern 
kitchen with top-of-the-line appliances. The private and 
relaxing backyard has mature trees and greenery, a patio and 
a sparkling pool/spa.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-497506

PLEASE JOIN US FOR LUNCH, SAM'S 
FAMOUS TACOS WILL BE SERVED!

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Thomas Hilal 310-486-1065

2+2
3121 ELLINGTON DR

$1,100,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Nestled in the hills of the historic Cahuenga Pass, this hip 
Hollywood Hills single level home has a canyon vibe with 
the luxury of city amenities just moments away. This light 
filled home features hardwood floors throughout, a charming 
fireplace, custom built-ins, a recently updated kitchen, steel 
appliances, designer finished bathrooms, roomy closets and 
a separate laundry room as well as a tranquil and relaxing 
patio off the master suite.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-474188

REDUCED!! AMAZING BUY IN OUTPOST!

COLDWELL BANKER
James Hancock 310-777-6351

4+4
2660 LARMAR RD

$2,999,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Resort Style Living in Outpost/Hollywood Hills!  Stunning 
2-story Spanish w/ skyline views. Gated courtyard leads 
to Arched antique door opening to expansive tower entry 
& inviting floor plan; spectacular gourmet kit, Great Room 
w/ FP flowing to a FDR that shares a dramatic concrete ball 
gas FP w/ the LR which offers dramatic scale & overlooks 
sparkling pool w/ spa & waterfalls, outdoor living w/ grassy 
yd, viewing deck & city views. Two Master suites & 2 add’l 
gst bdrms. Truly a Magical Home!

Bring or Send your Clients!

Open red11-2

MLS#19-492694

ENJOY THE HOLLYWOOD HILLS 
LIFESTYLE AT ITS FINEST

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

6+7
9145 ST IVES DR

$7,800,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Newly rebuilt architectural estate with high end modern 
finishes and one of a kind rooftop entertainer's deck 
showcasing exceptional panoramic views from downtown LA 
to the ocean and beyond. This masterpiece is situated in one 
of the world's most sought-after neighborhoods, on a quiet 
street just two blocks from Sunset boulevard. Take the glass 
elevator to the indoor/outdoor entertaining areas or walk up 
the stairs through floating water. Enjoy the Hollywood Hills 
Celebrity Lifestyle !

Architectural Estate w/Panoramic Views!

Lunch rev11-2

MLS#19-482234

MOTIVATED SELLER & POTENTIAL 
COMPOUND IF COMBINED WITH 8010

RODEO REALTY INC.
John Galich 310-461-0468

3+3
8004 WOODROW WILSON DR

$3,675,000 MODERN

Recently renovated contemporary with spectacular new 
infinity edge pool & spa. Walls of glass pull back to reveal 
massive courtyard, decks & breathtaking tropical grounds 
with lush hillside views. Better than a city view!  Truly a 
unique location among multi-million dollar estates and high 
profile neighbors of Woodrow's "Celebrity Row."

www.8004WoodrowWilson.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-474008

GORGEOUS 4/3 HOME W/ VIEWS & 
POOL!

RAMSEY-SHILLING ASSO
Charles Malki 323-762-5547

4+3
7257 PACIFIC VIEW DR

$1,699,999 2sty-MID-CENTURY

Above the hustle & bustle of LA, in  the highly sought after 
Hollywood Hills, adjacent to the world-famous Mulholland 
Drive, lies this California midcentury abode.  Open, light/
bright living space is great for entertaining, cooking & 
lounging. Sliding doors lead to the spa that waterfalls into a 
resort style pool with surrounding colorful drought tolerant 
plants & trees.

Micro,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#19-492026

NEW SINGLE-FAMILY HOMES W/
PRIVATE ROOF DECKS & ICONIC VIEWS!

KELLER WILLIAMS REAL
Grant Linscott 323-300-1110

3+4
1336 N SYCAMORE AVE

$1,489,000 CONTEMPORARY

Welcome to SYC Hollywood, a collection of new modern 
single family homes in prime Hollywood. Feat exceptional 
views & an open floor plan w/wood floors & a seamless 
flow. Abundant natural light, large kitchen w/SS appliances, 
ample cabinetry & eat-in bar. 2 spacious master suites, one 
w/two closets incl walk-in. Huge private roof deck is BBQ & 
solar ready w/city & Hollywood sign views. Oversized 2 car 
garage & a "walkers paradise" 93/100 walk score & steps 
from shops, restaurants & nightlife.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-497556

PRIME WEST HOLLYWOOD RESIDENCE 
WITH VIEWS

THE AGENCY
Jon Grauman 4242382484

2+2
1230 HORN AVE #605

$850,000 CONTEMPORARY

This two-bedroom, two-bathroom residence is located in 
prime West Hollywood and is backdropped by unobstructed 
views of Downtown Los Angeles with views from every room. 
The residence comes with two-car tandem parking spots 
and onsite guest parking. The building just underwent a 
one-million-dollar renovation. Minutes from Sunset Strip and 
West Hollywood restaurants, shops.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-403810

EXCELLENT BUY IN SIERRA TOWERS

HILTON & HYLAND
Paul Stukin Josh Greer 310.779.2595

1+2
9255 DOHENY RD #1404

$2,350,000 CONTEMPORARY

Move right into this turn-key, remodeled south-facing one 
bedroom. Fabulous open kitchen, spacious terrace, and 
expanded master suite complete this very special property. 
Exceptional opportunity to own in this extraordinary building. 
Will not last long.

HiltonHyland.com

Open rev11-2 592G6
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03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Lease

MLS#19-493746

LIVE/WORK SPACE IN WEHO

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Blanche A D'Souza 310-954-0551

3+3
8079 SELMA AVE

$12,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Looking for live/work space N of Sunset. This property 
provides a lot of flexibility. Frt house: 1st flr public areas 
include large liv rm, din rm, kit ,1 1/2 bath . Top flr includes 
3 bds/ Office , bth and natural light .  Rear 1052 sq.ft Studio 
w /20 ft exposed beam ceilings, concrete flrs, large storage 
room. Previously this property was used as law offices/
production offices. Parking on site for 10 cars.Convenient 
location w/ access to public transportation, restaurants and 
Trader Joe's.

Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

A STUNNING ESTATE BY FAMED 
ARCHITECT PAUL WILLIAMS

WEA
Kurt Rappaport 310-860-8889

5+7
10372 W SUNSET BLV

$27,500,000 TRADITIONAL

On 1.3 acres of manicured landscapes. An elegant wall of 
patio doors envelops the foyer & formal living room w/natural 
light. The stylishly modern living room opens to a patio w/
pool, gst hse & intimate alcoves.  A dramatic staircase or 
elevator leads upstairs to the master suite w/a spa-like 
bath, his & hers closets, 2 add'l beds w/full bath, gym & an 
executive office w/built-ins. Includes a tennis crt w/pavilion, 
club house w/full sized bar & Koi pond. Also incl staff 
quarters + full security.

Open NEW11-2

CONTEMPORARY VIEW ESTATE IN 
PRIME BEL AIR CREST

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

5+6
1018 S GRETNA GREEN WAY

$4,795,000

This 5 bedroom 6 bath brand new modern farmhouse was 
built and designed by Ivy League architect Phil Rezvani 
with Dinali Construction. Enjoy an indoor/outdoor feel in 
this spacious living room/kitchen which leads out through 
custom pocket doors to an inviting backyard complete with 
a pool, cabana, barbecue, and firepit. The expansive master 
suite has access to a large private balcony, luxurious master 
bath with vanity and oversized shower and a freestanding 
bathtub.

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-497352

ELEGANT GATED CORNER ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER
Gregory Pawlik 310-480-4144

4+4.5
2098 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$4,595,000 2sty-OTHER

BRENTWOOD LOWER MADEVILLE CANYON PRIME 
GATED CORNER ESTATE. JOHN BYERS TRADITIONAL 
COUNTRY FARMHOUSE. PRIVATE DRIVE LEADS UP TO 
THIS EXQUISITE & MOST TRANQUIL SETTING. PRIVACY, 
MATURE LANDSCAPE, LOVELY LAWNS AND GARDENS. 
GLORIOUS NATURAL LIGHT & PICTURESQUE VIEWS FROM 
ALL VANTAGES. A WARM AND VERY INVITING LIVING 
ENVIRONMENT - GRAND LIVING ROOM W/ FPL, GOURMET 
CHEF'S KITCHEN/DINNING ROOM. SEP. STUDIO W/ BATH. 
30,000+ LOT ZONED “HORSE” PROPERTY. PLENTY OF 
PARKING. A MUST SEE!! WON'T LAST LONG!!

www.2098Mandeville.com

Open NEW11-2 631D1

CHARMING, TRADITIONAL, STORYBOOK 
BRENTWOOD HOME. 4 BD/3 BA

RODEO REALTY BH
M. Michele Martin 310-508-8448

4+3
12100 INAVALE PL

$2,499,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Charming, traditional, storybook Brentwood home with 
4 bd/3 ba. Inviting, spacious living rm+den opens onto 
a picturesque yard. Private master suite has abundance 
of closet/storage space. Bathroom has tub,shower, dbl 
sinks,skylights. 3 addtl bdrms. Central a/c + alarm. 4th 
bedroom w/ bath is perfect as guest rm or office and is 
located off of the kitchen. 2 car garage add up to making 
this a dream house in this quiet area of beautiful Brentwood.

subzero,washer/dryer,alarm,central a/c

Refresh. NEW11-2

EXTREMELY WELL PRICED - 
BRENTWOOD'S BEST VALUE!

CB BW / COMPASS BW
Joan Caplis/Susan Stark 310.748.2208

4+3
3439 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$1,695,000 1sty-RANCH

50’s original one-story ranch in a picturesque canyon setting, 
poised on a 21k+ sqft lot shaded by mature Oak, Sycamore, 
and Pine trees. Thoughtful floorplan features a kitchen w/ 
eat-in breakfast nook; an outdoors-indoors living & family 
room w/ sliding glass doors to verdant canyon grounds; a 
3bd, 2ba wing + a guest room and bath at opposite wing. 
Original HW flooring. Good off-street parking in addition 
to the 2-car garage. Tremendous opportunity to refresh & 
enhance on a very special site.

3439Mandeville.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-467212

$500K REDUCTION! BEST VALUE IN 
BRENTWOOD!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 3108209341

5+6
224 S MEDIO DR

$4,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Pristine, gated 2 sty East Coast Trad in heart of BW.  Fab 
cook’s kitchen, lg breakfast area w/ built-in banquette 
& adjacent fam rm that opens through French drs to 
entertaining loggia & generous, pvt lawn. Grand master suite 
w/ vaulted wood ceiling, 2 sitting areas, FP, pvt terrace that 
overlooks the backyard, lg lavish BA & spacious closet. Lofty 
upstairs fam rm/play rm flooded in natural lite. Situated on 
qt st close to San Vicente shops, restaurants & Sunday 
Farmer’s Market.

www.224medio.com

Open red11-2

STUNNING TRADITIONAL ESTATE IN 
PRIME BRENTWOOD

THE AGENCY
424-400-5915

6+8
524 N TIGERTAIL RD

$8,800,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Gated, newly constructed Brentwood estate. Open floor plan 
features a living room with fireplace, chef’s kitchen, family 
room, and formal dining room. Master suite features high 
ceilings, fireplace, terrace with ocean views, dual closets and 
oversized master bathroom. Lower level consists of a movie 
theatre, gym, guest quarters, and  wine cellar. Pocket doors 
open to the sprawling grounds and include infinity edge pool 
and spa, cabana with fireplace, outdoor kitchen, fire pit, and 
grassy yard.

Harris/Parnes/San Antonio

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-474616

PRIVATE, GATED SFR IN N. OF SUNSET 
BRENTWOOD NEIGHBORHOOD

COMPASS
Angela Forgo 310-622-7429

4+4
467 N BUNDY DR

$4,298,000 TRADITIONAL

Remarkable, private, zen-like, gated single-story family 
home.  Nestled in the desirable tranquil North of Sunset 
Brentwood neighborhood, and set on a spacious 13,634 flat 
lot. Great open floor plan, perfect for entertaining. Spacious 
backyard, gazebo, and a sparkling pool.  The home has been 
extensively remodeled by the current owners.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-483810

IN MOUNTAINGATE - 24HR GUARD-
GATED COMMUNITY "STONEY HILL."

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry

3+4
2107 STONEY HILL RD

$2,995,000 VILLA

3 bd/3.5 ba, 4600+ sqft Living rm & dining rm fit f/ royalty 
w/vaulted, double-height ceilings, inlaid hardwood floors. 
Living/Dining area open to terrace w/ BBQ. Chef's kitchen, 
family room w/ wet bar/fridge. Master Suite w/sitting area, 
marble fireplace, & full bath w/huge shower, spa tub. 
Secondary bedroom en-suite & 3rd bd/library/office w/20ft 
ceilings, picture window & built-in bookcases. Outside find 
Scenic Canyon/Pacific Ocean Views!  40ft lap pool. (2) car 
garage w/direct entry

www.RogerPerry.com

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-496924

2 BED UPDATED CONDO IN 
BRENTWOOD'S EXCELSIOR BUILDING

BARCODE PROPERTIES
Mark Miller 8885748287

2+3
575 S BARRINGTON AVE #208

$1,199,000 CONTEMP MED

This elegant open floor plan features many interior upgrades 
in a quiet & private surrounding. Gourmet kitchen has granite 
counters, stainless steel appliances & opens to the dining 
area w/coffered ceilings, breakfast bar & wet bar. Master 
has fireplace, over-sized en-suite bathroom w/deep custom 
tub & spa like shower & large walk-in closet. SxS laundry. 
Bldg has pool, spa, fully equipped gym, sec cameras, video 
recording system & color video remote entry system, 2 SxS 
parking & 26 guest spaces.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2
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07 West L.A. Single Family

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE
Benjamin Bellet 310-770-1124

3+3
1955 PURDUE AVE

$2,395,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

The Earthquake House. David Ming-Li Lowe, Architect 1990.  
A 3,890 square foot masterpiece of industrial design and 
technology. Three floors wrapped in metal and translucent 
panels resting on a foundation incorporating damper springs 
for earthquake protection.Ground floor open living/dining/
kitchen with floor to ceiling windows that open to large 
private deck. Second floor work/entertainment area, Master 
bedroom.Third floor, 2 bedrooms, living area, living room. 
Elevator. Two car garage.

3,890 Sqft | Lot Size 4,070

Open NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

JUST LISTED | THE SUNSET TEAM

KELLER WILLIAMS DOWN
The Sunset Team 3102743900

4+6
802 N LAUREL AVE

$3,799,000 2sty-MODERN

Architectural new construction home custom-built 
by Classical Progression and Fortus Partners. This 
exceptionally-crafted home features an open floor plan that 
is bathed in natural light. This functional layout allows for a 
seamless flow from room to room and indoors to outdoors. 
Stunning gourmet kitchen is outfitted with Wolf and Sub-
Zero appliances, perfect for chefs of any caliber. Grand 
Master suite boasts a spa-like bathroom with dual sinks, and 
a deep soaking tub located off its own wing.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-482330

KELLER WILLIAMS DOWN
Alejandro Lombardo 310-274-3900

5+4
7728 HAMPTON AVE

$2,399,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Exquisite one-of-a-kind Mediterranean manor in West 
Hollywood, meticulously remodeled from top to bottom. 
This thoughtfully-designed home features 5 Beds, 4 Baths, 
sparkling new pool and spa, and the most luxe of finishes 
throughout.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open red11-2

MLS#19-490780

INTRODUCING SYC HOLLYWOOD! 10 
NEW HOMES WITH VIEWS!

KELLER WILLIAMS REAL
Grant Linscott 323-300-1110

3+4
1338 N SYCAMORE AVE

$1,399,000 MODERN

Welcome to SYC Hollywood, a collection of new modern 
single family homes in prime Hollywood. Feat exceptional 
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
light, air conditioning, updated kitchens with stainless-steel 
appliances, and idyllic outdoor spaces. Two rooftop terraces 
are perfect for grilling, lounging, entertaining, and enjoying a 
panoramic view. The building includes an eight-bay garage 
and is minutes from West Hollywood, Hancock Park, a metro 
station, and freeways.

Built-Ins,Refrig,Dishwsher,Oven,Other

Open NEW11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Lease

MLS#19-497404

GORGEOUSLY REMODELED UPPER 
UNIT IN A DUPLEX

COLDWELL BANKER HP
L. Brenner / N. Hartman 323-860-4245

2+1
431 N SIERRA BONITA AVE #U

$3,950 2sty-SPANISH

Bright and light, the unit offers a formal living room, dining 
room overlooking a charming front balcony, 2 spacious 
bedrooms with generous closets and beautiful bathroom. 
Kitchen with separate breakfast room boasts brand new 
cabinets, appliances and quartz counters. Laundry room 
behind the kitchen with washer/dryer hookups and access 
to backyard. 2 parking spots - one in garage, one outside.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

20 Hollywood Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-497480

HEART OF HOLLYWOOD

HILTON & HYLAND
Patrick Fogarty 310.779.2415

2+3
6617 MELROSE AVE #1

$2,350,000 ARCHITECTURAL

For more information please visit https://www.6617melrose.
com/.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#19-496244

GORGEOUS BRIGHT MOVE IN READY 
UNIT.

COMPASS
Kathie Arastoo 310-869-1144

2+3
6735 YUCCA ST #401

$689,000 CONTEMPORARY

Luxury living in the famed "Hollywood Condos".  Resort-
style building w/ 24 concierge,  pool & spa, BBQ & wet 
bar, FULL gym, game room w/ billiard table & TVs.  Well-
designed bright unit allows for 2 spacious BD, 2.5 BA & 
very spacious open living rm w/ FP, dining area & kitchen.  
Unit also includes- hi ceilings, lrg balcony, terrazzo floors, 
gourmet kitchen w/ stainless steel appliances, Pedini walnut 
cabinetry, Caesar Stone counter tops & walnut floors.  
Located in the heart of Hollywood.

fridge, W/D, range/oven, dishwasher

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-494906

SERENE PENTHOUSE CONDO  
2BD+2BA+LOFT | 1552SF | VIEW

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310-291-1029

2+2
1940 N HIGHLAND AVE #PH77

$799,000 CONTEMPORARY

One-of-a-kind 2BD+2BA+Loft remodeled Penthouse at The 
Terraces on Highland. This rear corner unit offers privacy, 
peace/quiet, natural light, & Hollywood Hills views. Open 
floor plan living/dining/kitchen features soaring ceilings, 
fireplace, view balcony & architectural spiral staircase to art/
office Loft. Chef’s Kitchen w/ center Island/breakfast bar. 
Luxe en suite Master. Amenities- heated pool & spa, gym, 
2 side x side parking, guest parking, & EQ insur. In-unit 
laundry. A complete package!

STJAMESCANTER.COM

Open rev11-2

21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Single Family

TACOS FROM SALAZAR!  MODERN 
INDUSTRIAL BUNGALOW IN FROGTOWN

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
Linda Chamberlain 3238287269

4+3
2224 MEADOWVALE AVE

$979,000 MODERN

Front house 3+2, en suite master w walk in closet, center hall 
way & 11.1 high ceiling in the living room.  Wide planked barn 
wood style hardwood floors throughout, updated electrical & 
plumbing, dual paned windows, LED lighting, tankless water 
heater, cool roof shingles, rainwater harvesting tanks, central 
heating & air, low maintenance yard and permitted ADU.  1+1 
ADU comes w concrete floors, W/D hookups, SS appliances, 
central heating/air & large bathroom.

Dishwasher, Fridge, Range, Hood

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#19-481298

SOPHISTICATED SILVERLAKE 
CONTEMPORARY

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Gwen Banta, Tory Herald 323-252-1700

2+3
2207 SELIG DR

$829,000 CONTEMPORARY

Sophisticated buyers will delight in this lovely 1,219 square 
foot 2 Bd/ 3ba contemporary residence. Accented by clean 
lines & bright spaces, the tasteful home offers hardwood 
floors, custom cabinets, & inviting public rooms. The high-
end kitchen appliances and open floor plan is a chef's 
delight. Highlights include a balcony off the living room, 
spacious master, en suite bedrooms, large garage &  Rooftop 
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